Warming Cabinets
Our Warming Cabinets provide independent,
digitally controlled heating chambers that
offer actual temperature and set point
displays. Data is recorded every 30 minutes
and stored for up to two years. Choose from
single, dual, or triple chamber units.
Contact Us

FDA
Listed
How to Order Warming Cabinets
SWC151822
SWC182424
SWC243024
SWC243036
SWC182474
SWC243074
DWC183074T*
DWC243074T*
DWC243074E**
TWC183078
TWC243078
G = Glass Door
Blank = Stainless
Steel Door
(Standard)
LH = Left Hinge
Blank = Right
Hinge (Standard)
2B = 2" Base
4B = 4" Base
6B = 6" Base
NB = No Base
MB = Mobile
Base
Base Model # Door Type Door Hinge Base Style Other OptionsOverall Size
17.25"D x 18"W x 22"H
20.5"D x 24"W x 24.5"H
26.5"D x 30"W x 24.5"H
26.5"D x 30"W x 36"H
20.5"D x 24"W x 74.5"H
26.5"D x 30"W x 74.5"H
20.5"D x 30"W x 74.5"H
26.5"D x 30"W x 74.5"H
26.5"D x 30"W x 74.5"H
20.5"D x 30"W x 78.75"H
26.5"D x 30"W x 78.75"H
Chambers
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Dual
Dual
Dual
Triple
Triple
220 = 220/240V
Power Supply
C = Celsius
R1 = Recessed Unit
with Insulation Wrap,
No Top Panel, No Side
Panels, and No Trim Kit
R2 = Recessed Unit
with Top Panel, Side
Panels, and Trim Kit
SB = Seismic Braces
WB = Roll Out Basket
P = Pass Through
Chamber
EL = Electronic
Keypad Lock
ST = Sloping Top
IDL = Intermediate
Chamber Door Lock
(Only available for
Triple Chamber Units)
LDL = Lower